T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
© Coastal Specialist Ironmongery Ltd
Standard Multipoint Lock for Single
Doors - Lever Operated
ML60S/66S Single Door Thunderbolt Locking
Product Code: ML60S
STANDARD SINGLE DOOR MULTIPOINT LOCK
LIT-DC-ML60S

D
U
RA B IL IT Y T
E
S
T
Product Code: ML60S
STANDARD SINGLE DOOR MULTIPOINT LOCK
LIT-DC-ML60S
Page 3 of 6
T 01726 871 025    E sales@coastal-group.com    W coastal-group.com
© Coastal Specialist Ironmongery Ltd
KEEP CODES
COMPONENT CODES
LOCK PART NUMBER HANDING BACKSET FACEPLATE FINISH UNITS
ML60S-35-1-SV Universal 35mm 20mm Square End SV Each
ML60S-45-1-SV Universal 45mm 20mm Square End SV Each
ML60S-45-2-SV Universal 45mm 20mm Square End SV Each
ML60S-55-1-SV Universal 55mm 20mm Square End SV Each
ML66S-45-2-SV Universal 45mm 16mm Square End SV Each
ML60R-35-2-SV Universal 35mm 20mm Radius End SV Each
ML60R-45-2-SV Universal 45mm 20mm Radius End SV Each
ML60R-55-2-SV Universal 55mm 20mm Radius End SV Each
KEEP PART NUMBER PRODUCT DESCRIPTION HANDING CENTRE FINISH UNITS
MK7-FLU-SV Single keep Universal SV Each
MK9-12-LH-SV Centre keep Left 12mm SV Each
MK9-12-RH-SV Centre keep Right 12mm SV Each
MK9-22-LH-SV Centre keep Left 22mm SV Each
MK9-22-RH-SV Centre keep Right 22mm SV Each
MK9-28-LH-SV Centre keep Left 28mm SV Each
MK9-28-RH-SV Centre keep Right 28mm SV Each
MK9-33-LH-SV Centre keep Left 33mm SV Each
MK9-33-RH-SV Centre keep Right 33mm SV Each
MK9-70-LH-SV Centre keep Left 70mm SV Each
MK9-70-RH-SV Centre keep Right 70mm SV Each
MK9-95-LH-SV Centre keep Left 95mm SV Each
MK9-95-RH-SV Centre keep Right 95mm SV Each
MK26-2-SV Full length keep 2-part set Universal Adjustable SV Set
MK10-LH-SV Centre keep Left 33mm SV Each
MK10-RH-SV Centre keep Right 33mm SV Each
MK28-2-LH-SV One piece radius end Left 28mm SV Each
MK28-2-RH-SV One piece radius end Right 28mm SV Each
MK7-FTB-AAL Flush single keep Universal Adjustable SV Each
MK9-FTB-28-AAL Non-handed premium flush centre keep Universal 28mm SV Each
MKU9-LH-U26-13-SV U-Rail surface centre keep Left 26mm SV Each
MKU9-RH-U26-13-SV U-Rail surface centre keep Right 26mm SV Each
MKU7-U26-13-SV Adjustable single pocket U-Rail keep Universal 26mm SV Set
M